
Royal Prince Edward Yacht Club

Sailing Calendar  2024-25

Sunday, August 11, 2024 City to Surf

Friday, 15 August 2025 SASC Skippers Briefing, 1900hrs

Wednesday, 20 August 2025 SASC Skippers Briefing, 1900hrs

Thursday, 28 August 2025 RSYS Skippers Briefing

Sunday, September 1, 2024 Fathers' Day

Saturday, 14 September 2024 CC Inshore Series R1, 1300hrs - RSYS

Saturday, 28 September 2024 CC Inshore Series R2, 1300hrs - MHYC

Sunday, 29 September 2024 RPEYC Summer Sunday Series R1, 1130hrs

Sunday, October 6, 2024 DAYLIGHT SAVINGS BEGINS

Monday, October 7, 2024 Labour Day Public Holiday

Wednesday, 9 October 2024 RPEYC Wednesday Series R1, 1355hrs

Wednesday, 16 October 2024 RPEYC Wednesday Series R2, 1355hrs

Friday, 18 October 2024 Couta Boats - RPEYC Thistle Cup (RPEYC)

Saturday, 19 October 2024 Couta Boats - Muriel Trophy Race (SASC)

Sunday, 20 October 2024 Gaffers Day (SASC)

Wednesday, 23 October 2024 RPEYC Wednesday Series R3, 1355hrs

Saturday, 26 October 2024 CC Inshore Series R3, 1300hrs - RPEYC

Sunday, 27 October 2024 RPEYC Summer Sunday Series R2, 1130hrs

Wednesday, 30 October 2024 RPEYC Wednesday Series R4, 1355hrs

Tuesday, November 5, 2024 MELBOURNE CUP

Wednesday, 6 November 2024 RPEYC Wednesday Series R5, 1355hrs

Friday, 8 November 2024 RPEYC E30 REGATTA

Saturday, 9 November 2024 CC Inshore Series R4, 1300hrs - RSYS/VYC

Monday, November 11, 2024 Rememberence Day

Wednesday, 13 November 2024 RPEYC Wednesday Series R6, 1355hrs

Wednesday, 13 November 2024 RPEYC REPYC Centenary Cup, 1355hrs

Wednesday, 20 November 2024 RPEYC Wednesday Series R7, 1355hrs

Sunday, 24 November 2024 RPEYC Women on Water

Wednesday, 27 November 2024 RPEYC Wednesday Series R8, 1355hrs

Saturday, 30 November 2024 CC Inshore Series R5, 1300hrs - MHYC/MYC

Wednesday, 4 December 2024 RPEYC Wednesday Series R9, 1355hrs

Tuesday, December 10, 2024 CYCA Solas Big Boat Challenge

Wednesday, 11 December 2024 RPEYC Wednesday Series R10, 1355hrs

Saturday, 14 December 2024 CC Inshore Series R6, 1300hrs - RANSA

Wednesday, 18 December 2024 RPEYC Wednesday Series R11, 1355hrs

Wednesday, December 25, 2024 Christmas Day Public Holiday

Thursday, December 26, 2024 Boxing Day Public Holiday

Thursday, December 26, 2024 Rolex Sydney to Hobart Yacht Race

Wednesday, January 1, 2025 New Years Day Public Holiday



Wednesday, 8 January 2025 RPEYC Wednesday Series R12, 1355hrs

Wednesday, 15 January 2025 RPEYC Wednesday Series R13, 1355hrs

Saturday, 18 January 2025 CC Inshore Series R7, 1300hrs - RANSA

Wednesday, 22 January 2025 RPEYC Wednesday Series R14, 1355hrs

Sunday, 26 January 2025 189th Australia Day Regatta (RSYS)

Monday, January 27, 2025 Australia Day Public Holiday

Wednesday, 29 January 2025 RPEYC Wednesday Series R15, 1355hrs

Saturday, 1 February 2025 CC Inshore Series R8, 1300hrs - MHYC

Sunday, 2 February 2025 RPEYC Summer Sunday Series R3, 1130hrs

Wednesday, 5 February 2025 RPEYC Wednesday Series R16, 1355hrs

Saturday, February 8, 2025 SailGP

Sunday, February 9, 2025 SailGP

Wednesday, 12 February 2025 RPEYC Wednesday Series R17, 1355hrs

Sunday, 16 February 2025 RANSA Regatta

Wednesday, 19 February 2025 RPEYC Wednesday Series R18, 1355hrs

Saturday, 22 February 2025 CC Inshore Series R9, 1300hrs - RSYS

Sunday, 23 February 2025 RPEYC Summer Sunday Series R4, 1130hrs

Wednesday, 26 February 2025 RPEYC Wednesday Series R19, 1355hrs

Saturday, March 1, 2025 Sydney Harbour Regatta

Sunday, March 2, 2025 Sydney Harbour Regatta

Wednesday, 5 March 2025 RPEYC Wednesday Series R20, 1355hrs

Wednesday, 12 March 2025 RPEYC Wednesday Series R21, 1355hrs

Saturday, 15 March 2025 CC Inshore Series R10, 1300hrs - RPEYC

Wednesday, 19 March 2025 RPEYC Wednesday Series R22, 1355hrs

Wednesday, 26 March 2025 RPEYC Wednesday Series R23, 1355hrs

Sunday, 30 March 2025 RPEYC Summer Sunday Series R5, 1130hrs

Wednesday, 2 April 2025 RPEYC Wednesday Series R24, 1355hrs

Saturday, 5 April 2025 Cavalier 28 NSW CHAMPIONSHIPS

Sunday, April 6, 2025 DAYLIGHT SAVINGS ENDS

Wednesday, 9 April 2025 RPEYC Wednesday Series R25, 1355hrs

Wednesday, 16 April 2025 RPEYC Wednesday Series R26 - FINAL RACE BBQ

Friday, April 18, 2025 Good Friday Public Holiday

Monday, April 21, 2025 Easter Monday Public Holiday

Friday, April 25, 2025 ANZAC Day Public Holiday

Saturday, 3 May 2025 SHCC WINTER LONG SERIES R1, 1230hrs

Saturday, 3 May 2025 SHCC WINTER SHORT SERIES R1

Friday, 9 May 2025 RPEYC PRIZEGIVING

Saturday, 10 May 2025 SHCC WINTER LONG SERIES R2, 1230hrs

Sunday, May 11, 2025 Mothers Day

Saturday, 17 May 2025 SHCC WINTER LONG SERIES R3, 1230hrs

Saturday, 17 May 2025 SHCC WINTER SHORT SERIES R2

Friday, 23 May 2025 RSYS ANNUAL PRIZEGIVING

Saturday, 24 May 2025 SHCC WINTER LONG SERIES R4, 1230hrs

Saturday, 31 May 2025 SHCC WINTER LONG SERIES R5, 1230hrs

Saturday, 31 May 2025 SHCC WINTER SHORT SERIES R3

Monday, June 9, 2025 Kings Birthday Day Public Holiday

Saturday, 14 June 2025 SHCC WINTER LONG SERIES R6, 1230hrs



Saturday, 21 June 2025 SHCC WINTER LONG SERIES R7, 1230hrs

Saturday, 21 June 2025 SHCC WINTER SHORT SERIES R4

Saturday, 28 June 2025 SHCC WINTER LONG SERIES R8, 1230hrs

Saturday, 5 July 2025 SHCC WINTER LONG SERIES R9, 1230hrs

Saturday, 5 July 2025 SHCC WINTER SHORT SERIES R5

Saturday, 12 July 2025 SHCC WINTER LONG SERIES R10, 1230hrs

Saturday, 19 July 2025 SHCC WINTER LONG SERIES R11, 1230hrs

Saturday, 26 July 2025 SHCC WINTER LONG SERIES R12, 1230hrs

Saturday, 26 July 2025 SHCC WINTER SHORT SERIES R6

Saturday, July 26, 2025 Sydney to Gold Coast Yacht Race


